

Articole sanitare

I.D.: 44648115

Data publicarii	20.11.19	Coduri CPV	44411000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 530,37 RON - 530,37 RON

Descriere: 1 TUB PVC SN2 110-4M Buc 1.00 33.53 33.53 2 PROFIL HOHLKEHL ALB 2.5M N251525-101 CUL2 Buc 1.00 6.64 6.64 3 CHIT CE40 MARO CIOC.5KG CUL1 Buc 1.00 38.24 38.24 4 MANSON PVC 160 ACC.CANAL Buc 1.00 13.36 13.36 5 REDUCTIE PVC 160-110 ACC.CANAL Buc 1.00 7.48 7.48 6 CILINDRU 3C BUTON 68MM FY15 MS-CC68 Buc 10.00 12.52 125.20 7 WD40 PENETRANT LUBRIF. Buc 1.00 33.61 33.61 8 BROASCA YALA DULAP P21120BY Buc 24.00 3.78 90.72 9 SILICON SAN.ALB 280 Buc 2.00 13.36 26.72 10 MANSON PP 110 PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96 11 DISC DT300F EXTRA 125X1.6MM STSR56 Buc 1.00 40.25 40.25 12 COT PP 110-45 PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 4.96 4.96 13 RACORD GAZ PROTECTIE 1/2 FF 75-150 T412F75 Buc 2.00 28.15 56.30 14 RAMIFIC.HTEA 40-87 PVCCO55 Buc 1.00 2.44 2.44 15 SUP.MASINA SP.40MM M160EU Buc 1.00 3.36 3.36 16 TUB ALUMINIU 120 VENT55 Buc 3.00 14.20 42.60
ref.983/13.11.2019
